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Advisor Services Territory Map 
A Dedicated Team to Support Advisor Business 

Mark Fraser 
Sr. Managing Director, National Distribution Enablement 

(774) 993-9077 | mfraser@tiaa.org

Lacheon Shackelford 
Director, Advisor Service Desk 

(980) 988-8559 | lshackelford-davis@tiaa.org

Heather Taylor 
Director, Advisor Services Operations 

(980) 301-3863 | htaylor@tiaa.org

Christopher Monteverdi 
Director, Advisor Services Operations 

(704) 998-4465 | cmonteverdi@tiaa.org

Advisor Desk – (888) 842-0318, M-F 8:00 – 6:00 ET 

Relationship Management 
Karen Crosby (Central/West)  TBD (Northeast/Southeast) 

Director, Relationship Management Sr. Director, Relationship Management 

(303) 607-2309 | kcrosby@tiaa.org

Advisor Desk 
Jessica Mendoza  Charlie Rogers Tatyana Thompson 

Manager, Advisor Service Desk Advisor Consultant – Team Lead Advisor Consultant – Team Lead 

(704) 980-0872 (704) 981-8547 (704) 980-8564

Jessia.mendoza@tiaa.org Charlie.rogers@tiaa.org Tatyana.thompson@tiaa.org

Andrea Mather Ashley Flaherty Emily Cutson Jonathon Weinland Jordan Maharana 

Advisor Consultant Advisor Consultant Advisor Consultant Advisor Consultant  Advisor Consultant 

(704) 981-0072 (704) 980-8577 (704) 981-0853 (704) 981 0880 (704) 980-8578

Andrea.mather@tiaa.org Ashley.flaherty@tiaa.org Emily.cutson@tiaa.org Jonathon.weinland@tiaa.org Jordan.maharana@tiaa.org

Jorge Diaz Luis Correa Majorie Faustin Matthew Bogan Noah Hinson 

Advisor Consultant Advisor Consultant Advisor Consultant Advisor Consultant Advisor Consultant 

(704) 980-8553 (704) 981-1937 (704) 980-8568 (704) 981-1940 (704) 981-1945

Jorge.diaz@tiaa.org luis.correa@tiaa.org mfaustin@tiaa.org mbogan@tiaa.org noah.hinson@tiaa.org
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Olmand Hopkins Vikki Jordan-Wheelers Zachary Organ 

Advisor Consultant Advisor Consultant  Advisor Consultant 

(704) 980-8560 (704) 981-0191 (704) 981-1960

Olmand.hopkins@tiaa.org Vjordan-wheeler@tiaa.org Zachary.organ@tiaa.org 

Operations 
Caroline Price 

Director, Advisor Services Operations 

(704) 998-5053

cprice@tiaa.org

Cephas Agbeke Christy Forbes Crystal Self Marie Chrisp Nathaniel Preval 

Operations Manager Operations Manager Operations Manager Operations Manager Operations Manager 

(704) 988-5381 (704) 988-8088 (704) 988-8195 (704) 988-3003 (704) 988-0152

cagbeke@tiaa.org Christy.forbes@tiaa.org cself@tiaa.org mchrisp@tiaa.org Nathaniel.preval@tiaa.org

TIAA-CREF Individual & Institutional Services, LLC, Member FINRA, distributes securities products. Advisory services also provided by Advice & Planning Services, a division of TIAA-CREF Individual & Institutional Services, LLC, a 

registered investment advisor. 

©2024 Teachers Insurance and Annuity Association of America-College Retirement Equities Fund. 
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